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NBHA LA06 # 15

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRE BLAIR 19.258 $2.001 122374 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 20.502 $2.002 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FREYA BARROIS 26.062 $2.003 12305 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 44.215 $2.004 12300 6

ELLA CORTEZ 46.818 $2.005

SOUTHERN CORTEZ 58.195 $2.006

CANNON CORTEZ 68.440 $2.007

CHARLEE CLARK 69.266 $2.008 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

FISHER NEWSHAM 69.597 $2.009 12321 6

ROWAN BABINEAUX 110.909 $2.0010 12352 6

GUNNER NEWSHAM 118.717 $2.0011 12316 6

TYSON DAVIS 199.000 $2.0012 12355 6
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NBHA LA06 # 15

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MACIEANDI ARDOIN 15.378 $149.001 13289 4JACKSON   LA

SHAWNEE BUGTALMADGE GREEN 15.455 $89.002 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BELLA WINTZ 15.601 $60.003    

LINDA  SHELTON HEADLEY 15.6214 116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

SJ TALMADGE GREEN 15.6475 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.6736 72730 6ANGIE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.6847 6094 6ROBERT   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 15.7318 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

THR DA MAN IN BLACKJENNA MATHERNE 15.7639

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

COLIE DAVIS 15.919 $124.001 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.925 $74.002 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.045 $50.003 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.0534 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.1785 109659 6AMITE   LA

KIM CORE 16.2086 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

MACY HURST 16.2127 96329 6ROSELAND   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 16.2558

MAJOR WELDON 16.2679 84897 6BRUCE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 16.390 $99.001 110385 6KENNER   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.413 $60.002 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.498 $40.003 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

LIL SISSHELTON HEADLEY 16.5104 116312 4PORT GIBSON   MS

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.5705 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CJJENNA MATHERNE 16.6486

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.6507 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.6568 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.6849 115432 6MARRERO   LA

AVA BELL 16.72110 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.72711 104178 6LORANGER   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.73112 107518 6AMITE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.79813 102932 6LORANGER   LA

ALISSAJESSICA HEBERT 16.83814 95556 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA06 # 15

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LISA MOORE 16.939 $74.001

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.011 $45.002 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

STARR KING 17.066 $30.003 113726 6LORANGER   LA

DANIELLE TAYLOR 17.3504

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

REBABRITTANY DAVID 17.862 $50.001 65485 6PONCHATOULA   LA

COSMIC FIREWATERSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.976 $30.002 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GABRIELLE PENTON 17.980 $20.003

AMELIA BROOKS 17.9844

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 18.0345 109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.0756 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 18.3377 107518 6AMITE   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.9428 102932 6LORANGER   LA

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.3699 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 19.56710 121465 6

GABRIEL DELATTE 19.62511 119550 6LORANGER   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 19.95512 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

BRE BLAIR 20.27613 122374 6

SHANNON BARROIS 21.17714

RAEANNE HEBERT 30.79915 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

DAKOTA BROOKS 33.40616

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SISTATALMADGE GREEN 915.1834 6SANDY HOOK   MS

HARLEYANDI ARDOIN 915.46713289 4JACKSON   LA

ANGELA CHRISTIANA 916.44176498 6BUSH   LA

DASANIBREA ELLWANGER 917.071109659 6AMITE   LA

SISSYJESSICA HEBERT 918.33595556 6LORANGER   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 918.680109674 6ROBERT   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 919.512119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

RONNIE HOPKINS 921.58395558 6LORANGER   LA

ANNIEBRITTANY DAVID 921.87865485 6PONCHATOULA   LA

SAILOR MORGAN 999.000
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NBHA LA06 # 15

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHAWNEE BUGTALMADGE GREEN 15.455 $13.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 16.413 $11.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LISA MOORE 16.939 $9.001

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 18.075 $5.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA06 # 15

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.045 $77.001 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

MAJOR WELDON 16.2672 84897 6BRUCE   MS

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 16.3903 110385 6KENNER   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.4984 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.570 $66.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.6502 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.6843 115432 6MARRERO   LA

AVA BELL 16.7214 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.7275 104178 6LORANGER   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.7316 107518 6AMITE   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.0117 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 17.992 $44.001 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 18.0342 109674 6ROBERT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 18.337 $33.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.9332 121465 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.3693 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

GABRIELLE PENTON 19.7914

BRE BLAIR 20.2765 122374 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 918.680109674 6ROBERT   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 919.512119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

KENNYATLEY BANKSTON 920.194119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 924.891119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

SAILOR MORGAN 999.000
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NBHA LA06 # 15

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

THR DA MAN IN BLACKJENNA MATHERNE 15.763 $60.001

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9252 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.1783 109659 6AMITE   LA

CJJENNA MATHERNE 16.6484

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.798 $36.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

DANIELLE TAYLOR 17.3502

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

COSMIC FIREWATERSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.976 $24.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 18.9422 102932 6LORANGER   LA

GABRIEL DELATTE 19.6253 119550 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DASANIBREA ELLWANGER 917.071109659 6AMITE   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHAWNEE BUGTALMADGE GREEN 15.4551 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.6732 472730 6ANGIE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.6843 36094 6ROBERT   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 15.7314 255084 6SUMRALL   MS

COLIE DAVIS 15.9195 118905 6COVINGTON   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.9256 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA
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NBHA LA06 # 15

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0451 5119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.0532 472730 6ANGIE   LA

ROMEBREA ELLWANGER 16.1783 3109659 6AMITE   LA

KIM CORE 16.2084 249625 6FOLSOM   LA

MAJOR WELDON 16.2675 184897 6BRUCE   MS

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 16.3906 110385 6KENNER   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.4137 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.4981 5119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.5702 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.6503 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.6564 233457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.6845 1115432 6MARRERO   LA

AVA BELL 16.7216 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.7277 104178 6LORANGER   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.7318 107518 6AMITE   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7989 102932 6LORANGER   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.0111 5119427 6HOLDEN   LA

STARR KING 17.0662 4113726 6LORANGER   LA
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NBHA LA06 # 15

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

COSMIC FIREWATERSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.9761 5102932 6LORANGER   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 18.0342 4109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAULA ALARIO 18.0753 39365 6FOLSOM   LA

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 18.3374 2107518 6AMITE   LA

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.3695 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 19.5676 121465 6

GABRIEL DELATTE 19.6257 119550 6LORANGER   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 19.9558 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

BRE BLAIR 20.2769 122374 6

RAEANNE HEBERT 30.79910 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHAWNEE BUGTALMADGE GREEN 15.4551 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 16.4131 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 18.0751 59365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA06 # 15

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.0451 5119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

MAJOR WELDON 16.2672 484897 6BRUCE   MS

SFQH POCO REDROCKRILEY BERGERON 16.3903 3110385 6KENNER   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.4984 2119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.5701 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.6502 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.6843 3115432 6MARRERO   LA

AVA BELL 16.7214 2101725 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.7275 1104178 6LORANGER   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.7316 107518 6AMITE   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 17.0117 119427 6HOLDEN   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 17.9921 5119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 18.0342 4109674 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA06 # 15

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 18.3371 5107518 6AMITE   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 18.9332 4121465 6

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 19.3693 3120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRE BLAIR 20.2764 2122374 6
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